LSU Health Sciences Center – New Orleans

Form EEO-2 (rev 4/09)
Applicant monitoring of Civil Service classified positions

The following information is to be provided for each Civil Service classified appointment filled at 75% effort or more.  The information is to be provided to the Department of Human Resources after interviews have been conducted and a selection made of the successful applicant.

	1. Job Title
	     
	Job Title Code
	     

	2. Department
	     
	PS Pos. #
	     

	3. Name of Selected Person
	     

	
	3a. Gender
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	3b. Ethnicity
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	3c. Race
	 FORMDROPDOWN 


	4. Starting Date
	     
	Percent Effort
	   

	5. Total Number of Applicants for the Position: 
	     

	6. Initiating Officer
	     

	7. Provide name and mailing and/or email address of each person considered for the position along with a reason for rejection.  If gender and race/ethnicity is known, so indicate and no address is required.  For such, please provide applicant’s name, reason for rejection, gender, ethnicity and race.  (Use reverse side of form or attached additional pages, if necessary.

	Name
	Gender
	Race
	Ethnicity
	Reject Code
	Email/Mailing Address

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     

	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     


Instructions to complete the LSUHSC-NO’s EEO-2 form

Function: The EEO-2 form is used to collect and maintain information about gender, race and ethnicity of applicants and employees. 
1 ETHNINICITY 
Hispanic or Latino - A person of Mexican, Puerto Rican, Cuban, Central or South American, or other Spanish origin or culture regardless of race)
Not Hispanic or Latino
2 RACE

American Indian or Alaskan Native – A person having origins in any of the original people of North and South America (including Central America), and who maintain tribal affiliation or community attachment. 

Asian – A person having origins in any of the original peoples of the Far East, Southeast Asia or the Indian Subcontinent, including, for example, Cambodia, China, India, Japan, Korea, Malaysia, Pakistan, the Philippine Islands, Thailand, and Vietnam. 

Black or African American – A person having origins in any black racial group of Africa
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander – A person having origins in any of the peoples of Hawaii, Guam, Samoa, or other Pacific Islands. 
White – A person having origins in any of the original peoples of Europe, the Middle East or North Africa 

3 Rejection Codes

Use the one or more of the following codes to explain the reason for rejection of each applicant not selected.  

A. The following rejection reason is for applicants not included on the eligible list

FOR HUMAN RESOURCE USE ONLY

	Code
	Description

	1A
1B

1C

1D

1E

1F

1G

1H

      1I
      1J

1K
1L
1M
1N
1O
1P

1Q
	Incomplete Application 
Does not meet minimum qualifications
Failed written exam 
Late paper application 

Duplicate application
No show for panel oral exam
Withdrew from process
Barred from applying by Civil Service 
Unable to contact 
Does not meet selective certification
Does not meet minimum qualifications – Lacks experience requirement 

Does not meet minimum qualifications – Lacks education requirement 

Does not meet minimum qualifications – Lacks licensure requirement
Applicant not in promotional zone
Not a current state employee
Applicant does not meet required Louisiana Civil Service test score 

Other – write comments


B. The following rejection reason is for applicants on the eligible list.

	Code
	Description

	2A

2B

2C

2D

2E

2F

2G

2H

2I

2J
	No show for panel oral exam
Withdrew from process
Barred from applying by Civil Service 
Unable to contact
Declined interview
Declined offer
No show for interview 
Not best qualified 
Not suited for position 
Other – Write comments









